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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Jefferson635
Zenith

9.650 8.500 8.80010.350 8.90010.000 56.200
2 6 1 6T 3 6 1 

1 

Caden DiGerolamo624
GymMasters

8.950 8.700 9.10010.050 9.8009.200 55.800
6T 3 2 3 4T 2 2 

2 

James Cotton633
Roses

8.750 8.200 9.0009.500 10.2008.200 53.850
8 7 6 4 13T 1 3 

3 

Benjamin Speed621
GJ

8.350 9.000 8.7008.550 8.30010.700 53.600
9 1 12 8T 1 9T 4 

4 

Ethan DiGerolamo623
GymMasters

9.200 8.800 8.9009.950 8.5007.700 53.050
4 2 3 5 16 8 5 

5 

Korey Russell602
Countryside

7.600 8.600 8.2009.100 8.80010.400 52.700
13T 4T 8 15T 2 7 6 

6 

Carson Duggan619
GJ

9.600 8.000 8.7009.150 7.6009.100 52.150
3 8 7 9T 6 16 7 

7 

Alec Cerra630
High Point

10.050 6.900 8.5008.700 9.3008.500 51.950
1 10 11 11T 11 5 8 

8 

Ben Davis636
Zenith

8.050 8.600 7.6009.700 7.8008.800 50.550
11 5T 5 18 8 14T 9 

9 

Seroja Kissell639
eNeRGy

8.150 4.000 9.3009.800 9.4008.400 49.050
10 18 4 2 12 4 10 

10 

Joseph Avrahami611
FlipForce

8.000 6.200 8.6009.050 7.8008.700 48.350
12 13 9 10 9T 15T 11 

11 

Donald Brown640
eNeRGy

7.600 6.000 8.8008.850 7.9008.900 48.050
14T 15T 10 7T 7 12T 12 

12 

Jarett Hudome620
GJ

9.050 7.200 8.5006.750 8.1008.100 47.700
5 9 17 12T 15 11 13 

13 

Kevin Wholey634
Zenith

8.950 6.700 8.2008.050 8.3005.800 46.000
7T 11 15 16T 18 10T 14 

14 

Lane Becker601
Countryside

2.500 6.500 9.4008.350 9.5008.700 44.950
18 12 13 1 10T 3 15 

15 

Quinn Foti628
Hahns

5.600 6.000 8.3008.300 7.1009.200 44.500
17 16T 14 14 5T 18 16 

16 

Elijah Tidd612
FlipForce

7.550 6.100 8.1007.700 7.4007.400 44.250
15 14 16 17 17 17 17 

17 

Cameron Campen629
Hahns

6.600 4.600 8.4006.350 7.9008.200 42.050
16 17 18 13 14T 13T 18 

18 
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